

**W.P. No. 458/2023**

**Coram : Registrar (Judicial)**  
**Dated : 23.06.2023**

Counsel for petitioner Shri. Reynol  
T. Anthony is absent.

Counsel for petitioner to file Civil  
Application for Correct and detailed  
address of Respondent No. 1(a) and  
2.

Stand over to 07/07/2023.

Dated:23.06.2023

Registrar(Judicial)